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Pos. N°
1 58
2 68
3 125
4 79
5 134
6 61
7 103
8 62
9 128
10 88
1" 91
12 105
13 76
14 80
15 136
16 161
17 72
18 64
19 132
20 75
21 81
22 138
23 121
24 113
25 99
26 147
27 35
28 65
29 83
30 3
31 24
32 89
33 124
34 59
35 56
36 169
37 34
38 107
39 139
40 95
41 148
42 25
43 54
44 45

ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Fernanda Otowicz

Renata de Lima

Paula Cristina Manhoni

Daiany de Paula Pacheco
Edna Cristina Kintschner

Ana Paula Zanini

Tatiana Manhoni

Bruna Michele Mathar Martins
Claudia Pinheiro

Odinéia Alves Souza

Rafaela Gomes Donato

Evanil Morais Couto

Camila Santos Monteiro

Deise Cristina Dornellas Lopes
Cintia Reisdorfer

Ludmilla Ferraz da Costa Gongalves
Eula Rosa Ormond Ormond
Alessandra Sansao

Tatiana Shida

Leidiane Almeida Valadares
LIZ MENDES ORMOND
Luciana Shida

Carmem Maria Baggio Marschall
Barbara Longhi

Thais Narezzi

Prycilla Oliveria

Théfilla Cristina da Silva Araujo
Helena dos Santos Correia
Carla Patricia Prestes

Dayane Cristine A. P. Marmol
Isabella Brobovski Landim

Ana Alice Carvalho Vieira

ELISANGELA SANTOS COSTA ALABI

Daiane Gongalves Dias
Itamara Santos

Leticia Dourado de Paiva Borges
Lavinia Neves Brignoni
Raquel Soares de Lima Souza
Marilde Di Domenico

Vanessa Suelen da Silva
Nagera Dourado

Luana Marcon

Jéssica Candido da Silva
Maisa Roberta da Silva

18/10/2023 - 18:57:05

Resultado Geral
CORRIDA FUN4ALL-2023

8 KM - Feminino

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5099
F1629
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5099
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F4049
F5099
F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039
F1629
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Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

2m48s798ms
1m26s710ms
4m33s109ms
22s170ms
28s933ms
28s012ms
58s704ms
14s877ms
7s072ms
1s609ms
30s394ms
2s764ms
13s572ms
14s663ms
33s900ms
35s877ms
55s461ms
40s832ms
5s939ms
58s068ms
16s176ms
14s372ms
0s595ms
14s524ms
1m41s061ms
14s901ms
4s314ms
1m12s809ms
9s424ms
2s479ms
52s041ms
59s651ms
23s037ms
1m8s276ms
8s993ms
2m14s874ms
4m51s595ms
1m22s369ms
0s828ms
2m55s857ms
0s372ms
1m22s413ms
7m51s093ms

Dif. Lider
0s000ms

2m48s798ms
4m15s508ms
8m48s617ms
9m10s787ms
9m39s720ms
10m7s732ms
11m6s436ms
11m21s313ms
11m28s385ms
11m29s994ms
12m0s388ms
12m3s152ms
12m16s724ms
12m31s387ms
13m5s287ms
13m41s164ms
14m36s625ms
15m17s457ms
15m23s396ms
16m21s464ms
16m37s640ms
16m52s012ms
16m52s607ms
17m7s131ms
18m48s192ms
19m3s093ms
19m7s407ms
20m20s216ms
20m29s640ms
20m32s119ms
21m24s160ms
22m23s811ms
22m46s848ms
23m55s124ms
24m4s117ms
26m18s991ms
31m10s586ms
32m32s955ms
32m33s783ms
35m29s640ms
35m30s012ms
36m52s425ms
44m43s518ms

Tempo
00:31:52.213
00:34:41.011
00:36:07.721
00:40:40.830
00:41:03.000
00:41:31.933
00:41:59.945
00:42:58.649
00:43:13.526
00:43:20.598
00:43:22.207
00:43:52.601
00:43:55.365
00:44:08.937
00:44:23.600
00:44:57.500
00:45:33.377
00:46:28.838
00:47:09.670
00:47:15.609
00:48:13.677
00:48:29.853
00:48:44.225
00:48:44.820
00:48:59.344
00:50:40.405
00:50:55.306
00:50:59.620
00:52:12.429
00:52:21.853
00:52:24.332
00:53:16.373
00:54:16.024
00:54:39.061
00:55:47.337
00:55:56.330
00:58:11.204
01:03:02.799
01:04:25.168
01:04:25.996
01:07:21.853
01:07:22.225
01:08:44.638
01:16:35.731
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Resultado Geral
CORRIDA FUN4ALL-2023

8 KM - Masculino

Pos. N° Nome Faixa Cl.Faixa Dif. Anterior Dif. Lider Tempo
1 46  Alison Vinicios Ledo Costa M1629 - 0s000ms 0s000ms 00:28:53.141
2 92 Alessandro Pires dos Santos M3039 - 1m2s142ms 1m2s142ms 00:29:55.283
3 137 Iranildo dos Santos Silva M3039 - 5s237ms 1m7s379ms 00:30:00.520
4 140 Ailton dos Santos M5099 1 43s843ms 1m51s222ms 00:30:44.363
5 85 Odoclécio Barbosa Rocha M3039 1 7s104ms 1m58s326ms 00:30:51.467
6 41 Mateus Vicente Santos da Silva M1629 1 16s717ms 2m15s043ms 00:31:08.184
7 117 Paulo Fernandes Carvalho Campos M4049 1 41s669ms 2m56s712ms 00:31:49.853
8 167 Antonio Marcos M4049 2 1m26s528ms 4m23s240ms 00:33:16.381
9 115 Gilson Gléria M4049 3 17s487ms 4m40s727ms 00:33:33.868
10 90 Everson Duarte de Almeida M3039 2 37s172ms 5m17s899ms 00:34:11.040
1 114 André de Assis Nogueira M4049 4 36s157ms 5m54s056ms 00:34:47.197
12 47 Rafael Marques M1629 2 27s172ms 6m21s228ms 00:35:14.369
13 163 Wagner de Almeida Leite M3039 3 7s105ms 6m28s333ms 00:35:21.474
14 133 José Aparecido Vieira dos Santos M4049 5 6s605ms 6m34s938ms 00:35:28.079
15 22 Gabriel Teste dos Santos Lacerda M1629 3 29s772ms 7Tm4s710ms 00:35:57.851
16 168 Custddio Teodoro M5099 2 0s002ms 7m4s712ms 00:35:57.853
17 71 Janio Barbosa da Silva M3039 4 2s051ms 7m6s763ms 00:35:59.904
18 120 Marcelo Moreira dos Santos M4049 6 1m31s234ms 8m37s997ms 00:37:31.138
19 122 José Pedro da Silva Filho M4049 7 5s615ms 8m43s612ms 00:37:36.753
20 27 Kleberson Soares da Silva M1629 4 0s347ms 8m43s959ms 00:37:37.100
21 166 Luis Carlos dos Anjos M5099 3 35s488ms 9m19s447ms 00:38:12.588
22 98 DOUGLAS G CUNHA M4049 8 9s739ms 9m29s186ms 00:38:22.327
23 66 Rhaian Frare M3039 5 13s985ms 9m43s171ms 00:38:36.312
24 31 Anderson Macedo da Costa M1629 5 9s061ms 9m52s232ms 00:38:45.373
25 26 Vitor Manoel Teste M1629 6 37s743ms 10m29s975ms 00:39:23.116
26 32 Emerson Antonio Silva dos Santos M1629 7 0s761ms 10m30s736ms 00:39:23.877
27 21  Luiz felipe Vale dos santos M1629 8 32s976ms 11m3s712ms 00:39:56.853
28 162 Tem Kuo Tai M3039 6 2s000ms 11m5s712ms 00:39:58.853
29 143 José Paulo Pereira M5099 4 9s000ms 11m14s712ms 00:40:07.853
30 131 Elio Miguel da Silva M4049 9 13s602ms 11m28s314ms 00:40:21.455
31 129 Claudemir Lopes M4049 10 14s559ms 11m42s873ms 00:40:36.014
32 116 PEDRO HENRIQUE SOUZA M4049 11 9s5915ms 11m52s788ms 00:40:45.929
33 86 Plinio Skovronski Alves M3039 7 16s924ms 12m9s712ms 00:41:02.853
34 44  Luiz Guilherme Faustino de Melo M1629 9 27s687ms 12m37s399ms 00:41:30.540
35 67  Willian Teste M3039 8 1s550ms 12m38s949ms 00:41:32.090
36 39 Kelvyn Douglas de Souza M1629 10 4s763ms 12m43s712ms 00:41:36.853
37 77 Felipe Lorenzetti M3039 9 32s587ms 13m16s299ms 00:42:09.440
38 144 Edevaldo da Silva Arantes M5099 5 13s028ms 13m29s327ms 00:42:22.468
39 28 Igor Oliveira Alves M1629 11 0s705ms 13m30s032ms 00:42:23.173
40 60 Ronesberto Busato Silva M3039 10 4s578ms 13m34s610ms 00:42:27.751
41 97 Eder José Bogado Soles M4049 12 14s624ms 13m49s234ms 00:42:42.375
42 165 José Gerisval Soares de Araujo M4049 13 5s478ms 13m54s712ms 00:42:47.853
43 164 Welinton Fabiano da Silva M4049 14 1s000ms 13m55s712ms 00:42:48.853
44 49  Anildo F Machado M3039 11 6s000ms 14m1s712ms 00:42:54.853
45 93 ANDRE LUIS SANTOS MENDES M3039 12 14s791ms 14m16s503ms 00:43:09.644
46 50 Desideri Marx Travessini M3039 13 50s623ms 15m7s126ms 00:44:00.267
47 102 José Cardoso Junior M4049 15 12s162ms 15m19s288ms 00:44:12.429
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Bruno de Souza

Elismar Martins da Silva

Augusto Duarte Lott

Rodolfo Costa Melo

Ivan Anténio Panazzolo

Jorge Allan de Sousa Carvalho
Heber Correia Conrado

Gilmar Silva Santos

Elivelton Mezomo Maurer

José Valério

DANILO TERRA

Bruno Carneiro da Silva

Ricardo Gomes da Silva
EDUARDO WAGNER

Lednidas Cargnin Quatrin
Edilamar de Bortoli

Rodrigo do Rosério Gorla

Silas Marques

CAIQUE BARBOZA

Marcos Eduardo Pires dos Santos
Jhonatan Oldenburg

Lénin Luciano Guimaréaes da Silva
Maycon Batista dos Santos
Gustavo Henrique Machado da Silva
Murilo Mantovani Sermanowicz
Willian Lima

Alexandro R Ferreira

Guilherme Ribeiro Noivo Navarro

18/10/2023 - 18:57:05

Resultado Geral
CORRIDA FUN4ALL-2023

M3039
M1629
M3039
M4049
M5099
M4049
M4049
M5099
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M1629
M3039
M5099
M4049
M1629
M1629
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629
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14
12
15
16

17
18

16
19
17
20
21
13
18

22
14
15
16
19
17
20
18
21
22
23
19

25s875ms
35s312ms
4s089ms
30s148ms
22s951ms
35s366ms
30s513ms
14s977ms
12s193ms
0s151ms
27s849ms
31s342ms
0s422ms
7s087ms
48s432ms
3s185ms
155263ms
1m1s031ms
58s238ms
2m40s946ms
15s647ms
54s587ms
6s820ms
18s162ms
1m17s816ms
4m51s578ms
11s528ms
23s826ms

15m45s163ms
16m20s475ms
16m24s564ms
16m54s712ms
17m17s663ms
17m53s029ms
18m23s542ms
18m38s519ms
18m50s712ms
18m50s863ms
19m18s712ms
19m50s054ms
19m50s476ms
19m57s563ms
20m45s995ms
20m49s180ms

21m4s443ms

22mb5s474ms

23m3s712ms
25m44s658ms

26m0s305ms
26mb54s892ms

27m1s712ms
27m19s874ms
28m37s690ms
33m29s268ms
33m40s796ms

34m4s622ms

00:44:38.304
00:45:13.616
00:45:17.705
00:45:47.853
00:46:10.804
00:46:46.170
00:47:16.683
00:47:31.660
00:47:43.853
00:47:44.004
00:48:11.853
00:48:43.195
00:48:43.617
00:48:50.704
00:49:39.136
00:49:42.321
00:49:57.584
00:50:58.615
00:51:56.853
00:54:37.799
00:54:53.446
00:55:48.033
00:55:54.853
00:56:13.015
00:57:30.831
01:02:22.409
01:02:33.937
01:02:57.763
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